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Contract Search Results

Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending
to Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS
EMPLOYMENT &
RESOURCE CENTER

Department of Labor

C18105GG

$160,357.00

$160,357.00

04/01/2018

04/30/2019

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER

QGrant

01/04/2019

CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS
EMPLOYMENT &
RESOURCE CENTER

Department of Labor

C015060

$127,557.00

$127,557.00

04/01/2014

03/31/2015

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER

QGrant

09/10/2014

CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS
EMPLOYMENT &
RESOURCE CENTER

Department of Labor

C20105GG

$148,826.00

$148,826.00

04/01/2020

03/31/2021

Displaced homemaker

QGrant

03/11/2021

CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS
EMPLOYMENT &
RESOURCE CENTER

Department of Labor

T015300

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

06/15/2016

06/14/2017

CFA 5.0 - SPT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/28/2016

CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS
EMPLOYMENT &
RESOURCE CENTER

Department of Labor

T18447GG

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

06/01/2019

05/31/2020

CFA 8.0 UWT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/19/2019

CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS
EMPLOYMENT &
RESOURCE CENTER

Department of Labor

C015399

$149,441.00

$149,441.00

04/01/2016

04/30/2017

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM

QGrant

09/30/2016

CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS
EMPLOYMENT &
RESOURCE CENTER

Department of Labor

Page 1 of 5 - May 21, 2024 - 04:57 AM.

C21105GG

$148,594.00

$148,594.00

04/01/2021

03/31/2022

Displaced Homeaker

QGrant

05/23/2022




CAPITAL DISTRICT

WOMENS Displaced Homemaker
EMPLOYMENT & Department of Labor |C17042GG $150,132.00| $150,132.00/(05/01/2017 ||03/31/2018 Program Grant 11/03/2017
RESOURCE CENTER
\CV%};IA%?\ILSDISTRICT Contracts Not
Department of Labor |T17109GG $18,000.00/| $18,000.00|04/01/2018 |03/31/2019 |CFA 7.0 UWT Subject to OSC |01/23/2019
EMPLOYMENT & Pre-Audit
RESOURCE CENTER
\CVA(‘)I;\I/IE?\ILSDISTRICT Workforce Investment Act
Department of Labor |C19347GG $199,695.00| $94,516.95/02/01/2021 01/31/2024 |- Consolidated Funding Grant 04/08/2021

EMPLOYMENT & Application
RESOURCE CENTER bp
CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS .
EMPLOYMENT & Department of Labor |C22105GG $168,127.00 | $168,127.00/04/01/2022 03/31/2023 |Displaced Homemaker QGrant 01/13/2023
RESOURCE CENTER
CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS Department of Labor |C23105GG $135,000.00 | $135,000.0004/01/2023 |03/31/2024 |Displaced Homemaker | Grant 12/14/2023
EMPLOYMENT & ’ ) ’ )
RESOURCE CENTER
CAPITAL DISTRICT
WOMENS DISPLACED
EMPLOYMENT & Department of Labor |C015255 $156,906.00| $156,906.00(04/01/2015 03/31/2016 HOMEMAKER QGrant 09/22/2015
RESOURCE CENTER
CAPITAL FOLIAGE Purchase of plants with care |Service - Other/
SERVICES LLC Department of Labor |C000637 $52,520.00 $0.0003/28/2024 (03/27/2027 and maintenance Misc. Services 03/28/2024
CAPITAL REGION gor.nmt“nlity .
WORKFORCE Department of Labor | TM09346 $30,000.00| $28,533.0807/01/2010 |06/30/2011 |LAO FY09/10 ;;’Jecbs und-108/11/2010
DEVELOPMENT CENTER (Member

Initiative)

Commodity -

One-year renewal of
CARAHSOFT Computer
TECHNOLOGY CORP Department of Labor |OCSFS26562 | $8,333,500.00 $0.00/(04/30/2024 |[04/29/2025 ||Coursera, 73600, 22802, Hardware And 04/26/2024
PM68178

Software
CAREER & Contracts Not
EMPLOYMENT OPTIONS | Department of Labor | T014340 $25,500.00 $0.00|04/30/2012 |10/30/2012 I;;{ E(/DIIZITH WORKS T-1 Subject to OSC |06/14/2012
LLC Pre-Audit
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NY YOUTH WORKS T-1

Contracts Not

CAREER START LLC Department of Labor | T014420 $49,900.00 [ $30,250.0006/01/2012 03/01/2013 Subject to OSC  |05/23/2012
FY 11/12 MO :
Pre-Audit
CAREER STARTLLC |Department of Labor |C014421 $199,800.00| $110,450.0006/01/2012 [08/31/2013 @%‘ﬁgg“ YOUTH |l Grant 07/26/2012
Support Services and
CAREERS SUPPORT Department of Labor |C23801GG $85,000.00 $0.00(04/01/2023 03/31/2024 |Expenses of Careers Grant 03/08/2024
SOLUTIONS INC .
Support Solutions
Contracts Not
CAREERS SUPPORT NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 .
SOLUTIONS INC Department of Labor | T014341 $24,000.00 $0.0006/01/2012 03/01/2013 FY 11-12 Subject t'o OSC |06/06/2012
Pre-Audit
CAREERS THROUGH Contracts Not
CULINARY ARTS Department of Labor |C23111GG $360,178.00| $20,180.39/09/01/2023 08/31/2024 |EO 28 Contract Subject to OSC |02/16/2024
PROGRAM INC Pre-Audit
CARIBBEAN FOOD
DELIGHTS INC Department of Labor |C19323GG $52,000.00 [ $50,000.00/(06/02/2020 ||01/31/2022 ||Workforce Investment Act |[Grant 01/19/2021
WORKFORCE
gﬁg%Nl\éCQUILLEN Department of Labor |C009356 $16,200.00 [ $15,950.00/07/01/2001 06/30/2020 |DEVELOPMENT ACT PY ||Grant 05/01/2002
99
Contracts Not
CARROLL GARDENS Department of Labor |C21408GG $68,250.00 | $68,250.0006/25/2021 06/24/2022 |EWF OAG Subject to OSC |10/21/2021
ASSOCIATION INC -
Pre-Audit
CATALINA Contracts Not
INSTRUMENT CORP Department of Labor |T014617 $35,000.00 | $34,905.0002/05/2013 09/30/2013 |CFA 2.0 EET PROG FY 12 |Subject t.o OSC 03/15/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
CATALINA CFA WORKER SKILLS .
INSTRUMENT CORP Department of Labor | T014224 $21,000.00 [ $20,690.0002/13/2012 02/13/2013 UPGRA Subject t.o OSC 05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
CATALINA ON THE JOB TRAINING .
INSTRUMENT CORP Department of Labor |T014019 $3,552.00| $3,456.0012/20/2010 03/31/2011 FY 08 Subject t.o OSC 02/14/2011
Pre-Audit
CATALINA Contracts Not
INSTRUMENT CORP Department of Labor | T21389GG $47,800.00 [ $47,800.0002/28/2023 02/27/2024 |CFA EET Rd.2 IS)ubj[ict dt(: OSC 01/05/2023
re-Audi
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CATALINA

Contracts Not

INSTRUMENT CORP Department of Labor |T17121GG $40,200.00 | $40,200.0004/02/2018 04/01/2019 |T17121GG CFA 7.0 EET ||Subject t.o OSC 07/24/2018
Pre-Audit
CATHEDRAL Contracts Not
Department of Labor |C000528 $4,451,200.00| $441,679.99|05/14/2020 |11/13/2020 [Mail and Printing Services |Subject to OSC 05/14/2020
CORPORATION .
Pre-Audit
CATHOLIC CHARITIES Community
COMMUNITY SERVICES Projects Fund
OF THE ARCHDIOCESE Department of Labor | TM09347 $10,000.00| $10,000.00/09/01/2010 |08/31/2011 |LAO FY 09 (Member 11/16/2010
OF NEW YORK Initiative)
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
COMMUNITY SERVICES Contracts Not
OF THE ARCHDIOCESE Department of Labor |C21409GG $250,375.00/| $249,087.79/(06/25/2021 106/24/2022 |[EWF OAG }S)lrl:{:?lt dti? OSC 109/10/2021
OF NEW YORK
Contracts Not
CATHOLIC CHARITIES CFA WORKER SKILLS .
OF BUFFALO NY Department of Labor |T014225 $50,000.00| $50,000.00(02/01/2012 |10/31/2012 UPGRA Subject t‘o OSC 05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
CATHOLIC CHARITIES Workforce Innovation and
OF BUFFALO NY Department of Labor |C21380GG $250,000.00/| $250,000.00|10/01/2022 03/30/2024 Opportunity Act Grant 12/06/2022
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF BUFFALO NY Department of Labor |C19482GG $156,809.00/| $124,596.9204/01/2021 |06/30/2022 [Workforce Investment Act ||Grant 05/14/2021
WORKFORCE
CATHOLIC CHARITIES INVESTMENT ACT -
OF BUFFALO NY Department of Labor |C015086 $99,600.00/| $63,245.87(03/23/2015 03/22/2016 CONSOLIDATED Grant 06/01/2015
FUNDING APPLICATION
CATHOLIC CHARITIES Contracts Not
OF SCHOHARIE Department of Labor |C21410GG $111,681.00/| $78,305.0406/25/2021 06/24/2022 |EWF - OAG Subject to OSC  |09/10/2021
COUNTY Pre-Audit
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF THE DIOCESE OF Department of Labor |C21232GG $131,578.00 $125,351.74/(10/01/2021 ||05/31/2022 ||'Youthbuild Program Grant 05/02/2022
ROCHESTER
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF THE DIOCESE OF Department of Labor |C23616GG $147,058.00 $0.00|04/01/2023 03/31/2024 |Youthbuild Add-on Grant 12/15/2023
ROCHESTER
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF THE DIOCESE OF Department of Labor |C22617GG $138,888.00/| $97,744.8409/01/2022 |03/31/2023 |[Youthbuild Grant 01/03/2023
ROCHESTER
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CATHOLIC CHARITIES Contracts Not
OF THE DIOCESE OF Department of Labor |T21411GG $37,500.00/| $36,916.20|06/25/2021 |06/24/2022 |\[EWF OAG Subject to OSC |12/07/2021
ROCHESTER Pre-Audit
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF THE ROMAN WORKFORCE
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF Department of Labor |C18341GG $100,000.00| $30,932.3806/01/2019 08/31/2020 INVESTMENT ACT - CFA Grant 04/15/2019
SYRACUSE NY
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF THE ROMAN
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF Department of Labor |C19456GG $100,000.00 $0.00/03/15/2021 |03/14/2022 |Workforce Investment Act |Grant 03/30/2021
SYRACUSE NY
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF THE ROMAN WORKFORCE
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF Department of Labor |C17170GG $100,000.00| $34,550.5404/16/2018 07/15/2019 INVESTMENT ACT - CFA Grant 03/16/2018
SYRACUSE NY
CATHOLIC Contracts Not
COMMUNITY SERVICES ||Department of Labor |C21412GG $66,088.00/| $22,288.7906/25/2021 |06/24/2022 |\[EWF-OAG Subject to OSC |08/26/2021
OF ROCKLAND INC Pre-Audit
CFA WORKER SKILLS Contracts Not
CATHOLIC HEALTH Department of Labor | T014226 $10,880.00 $7,542.24(03/01/2012 |[05/31/2013 |UPGRADING PROGRAM |Subject to OSC |02/23/2012
CARE SYSTEM :
FY 10 Pre-Audit

Contracts Not
CATHOLIC HEALTH Department of Labor | T014227 $16,500.00| $16,500.00|02/01/2012 107/30/2012 CFA WORKER SKILLS Subject to OSC |05/02/2012
SYSTEM UPGRA .

Pre-Audit

Contracts Not
géggg\]/flc HEALTH Department of Labor | T014567 $23,815.00| $23,170.72//08/01/2012 |07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY 12/13 Subject to OSC |08/31/2012

Pre-Audit

Contracts Not
gég’?EO& ICHEALTH Department of Labor | T013804 $25,777.00/| $24,902.00/08/01/2010 |07/31/2011 |OSH T&E FY 10/11 Subject to OSC |08/24/2010

Pre-Audit
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