## **Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results**

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C18105GG	\$160,357.00	\$160,357.00	04/01/2018	04/30/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	01/04/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C015060	\$127,557.00	\$127,557.00	04/01/2014	03/31/2015	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	09/10/2014
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C20105GG	\$148,826.00	\$148,826.00	04/01/2020	03/31/2021	Displaced homemaker	Grant	03/11/2021
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	T015300	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	06/15/2016	06/14/2017	CFA 5.0 - SPT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/28/2016
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	T18447GG	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	06/01/2019	05/31/2020	CFA 8.0 UWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/19/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C015399	\$149,441.00	\$149,441.00	04/01/2016	04/30/2017	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	09/30/2016
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C21105GG	\$148,594.00	\$148,594.00	04/01/2021	03/31/2022	Displaced Homeaker	Grant	05/23/2022

CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C17042GG	\$150,132.00	\$150,132.00	05/01/2017	03/31/2018	Displaced Homemaker Program	Grant	11/03/2017
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	T17109GG	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	CFA 7.0 UWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/23/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C19347GG	\$199,695.00	\$94,516.95	02/01/2021	01/31/2024	Workforce Investment Act - Consolidated Funding Application	Grant	04/08/2021
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C22105GG	\$168,127.00	\$168,127.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	01/13/2023
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C23105GG	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	12/14/2023
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C015255	\$156,906.00	\$156,906.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2016	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	09/22/2015
CAPITAL FOLIAGE SERVICES LLC	Department of Labor	C000637	\$52,520.00	\$0.00	03/28/2024	03/27/2027	Purchase of plants with care and maintenance	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	03/28/2024
CAPITAL REGION WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT CENTER	Department of Labor	TM09346	\$30,000.00	\$28,533.08	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	LAO FY09/10	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/11/2010
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP	Department of Labor	OCSFS26562	\$8,333,500.00	\$0.00	04/30/2024	04/29/2025	One-year renewal of Coursera, 73600, 22802, PM68178	Commodity - Computer Hardware And Software	04/26/2024
CAREER & EMPLOYMENT OPTIONS LLC	Department of Labor	T014340	\$25,500.00	\$0.00	04/30/2012	10/30/2012	NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/14/2012

CAREER START LLC	Department of Labor	T014420	\$49,900.00	\$30,250.00	06/01/2012	03/01/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11/12 MO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/23/2012
CAREER START LLC	Department of Labor	C014421	\$199,800.00	\$110,450.00	06/01/2012	08/31/2013	NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS	Grant	07/26/2012
CAREERS SUPPORT SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	C23801GG	\$85,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	Support Services and Expenses of Careers Support Solutions	Grant	03/08/2024
CAREERS SUPPORT SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	T014341	\$24,000.00	\$0.00	06/01/2012	03/01/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11-12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/06/2012
CAREERS THROUGH CULINARY ARTS PROGRAM INC	Department of Labor	C23111GG	\$360,178.00	\$20,180.39	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	EO 28 Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/16/2024
CARIBBEAN FOOD DELIGHTS INC	Department of Labor	C19323GG	\$52,000.00	\$50,000.00	06/02/2020	01/31/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	01/19/2021
CARL MCQUILLEN ENGINE	Department of Labor	C009356	\$16,200.00	\$15,950.00	07/01/2001	06/30/2020	WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT ACT PY 99	Grant	05/01/2002
CARROLL GARDENS ASSOCIATION INC	Department of Labor	C21408GG	\$68,250.00	\$68,250.00	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/21/2021
CATALINA INSTRUMENT CORP	Department of Labor	T014617	\$35,000.00	\$34,905.00	02/05/2013	09/30/2013	CFA 2.0 EET PROG FY 12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2013
CATALINA INSTRUMENT CORP	Department of Labor	T014224	\$21,000.00	\$20,690.00	02/13/2012	02/13/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
CATALINA INSTRUMENT CORP	Department of Labor	T014019	\$3,552.00	\$3,456.00	12/20/2010	03/31/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/14/2011
CATALINA INSTRUMENT CORP	Department of Labor	T21389GG	\$47,800.00	\$47,800.00	02/28/2023	02/27/2024	CFA EET Rd.2	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/05/2023

CATALINA INSTRUMENT CORP	Department of Labor	T17121GG	\$40,200.00	\$40,200.00	04/02/2018	04/01/2019	T17121GG CFA 7.0 EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2018
CATHEDRAL CORPORATION	Department of Labor	C000528	\$4,451,200.00	\$441,679.99	05/14/2020	11/13/2020	Mail and Printing Services	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/14/2020
CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	TM09347	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	09/01/2010	08/31/2011	LAO FY 09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/16/2010
CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C21409GG	\$250,375.00	\$249,087.79	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/10/2021
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO NY	Department of Labor	T014225	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	02/01/2012	10/31/2012	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO NY	Department of Labor	C21380GG	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	10/01/2022	03/30/2024	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	12/06/2022
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO NY	Department of Labor	C19482GG	\$156,809.00	\$124,596.92	04/01/2021	06/30/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	05/14/2021
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO NY	Department of Labor	C015086	\$99,600.00	\$63,245.87	03/23/2015	03/22/2016	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATION	Grant	06/01/2015
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF SCHOHARIE COUNTY	Department of Labor	C21410GG	\$111,681.00	\$78,305.04	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF - OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/10/2021
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE DIOCESE OF ROCHESTER	Department of Labor	C21232GG	\$131,578.00	\$125,351.74	10/01/2021	05/31/2022	Youthbuild Program	Grant	05/02/2022
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE DIOCESE OF ROCHESTER	Department of Labor	C23616GG	\$147,058.00	\$0.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	Youthbuild Add-on	Grant	12/15/2023
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE DIOCESE OF ROCHESTER	Department of Labor	C22617GG	\$138,888.00	\$97,744.84	09/01/2022	03/31/2023	Youthbuild	Grant	01/03/2023

Page 4 of 5 - May 21, 2024 - 04:57 AM.

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE DIOCESE OF ROCHESTER	Department of Labor	T21411GG	\$37,500.00	\$36,916.20	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/07/2021
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF SYRACUSE NY	Department of Labor	C18341GG	\$100,000.00	\$30,932.38	06/01/2019	08/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/15/2019
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF SYRACUSE NY	Department of Labor	C19456GG	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	03/15/2021	03/14/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	03/30/2021
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF SYRACUSE NY	Department of Labor	C17170GG	\$100,000.00	\$34,550.54	04/16/2018	07/15/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/16/2018
CATHOLIC COMMUNITY SERVICES OF ROCKLAND INC	Department of Labor	C21412GG	\$66,088.00	\$22,288.79	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF-OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2021
CATHOLIC HEALTH CARE SYSTEM	Department of Labor	T014226	\$10,880.00	\$7,542.24	03/01/2012	05/31/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRADING PROGRAM FY 10	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/23/2012
CATHOLIC HEALTH SYSTEM	Department of Labor	T014227	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	02/01/2012	07/30/2012	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
CATHOLIC HEALTH SYSTEM	Department of Labor	T014567	\$23,815.00	\$23,170.72	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/31/2012
CATHOLIC HEALTH SYSTEM	Department of Labor	T013804	\$25,777.00	\$24,902.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2010